HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

ppaoKeL, 21 lavovapiov 2022

957.60

950 Wgﬁ

942,46

rA 1 94246 -1.58 951.36 939.42 102,490,358
FTSE  2277.47  -157 230092 226840 95032,272 955
FTSEA l 565.25 -1.61 570.88 563.91 100,651,146
FTSEM | 155557  -1.58  1573.56 1546.30 4,421,742
FTSEB | 49471  -1.45 502.90  487.09 54,477,187
 KnNHmwmeToxon %
AVOSIKEG 20 MTwTikég 106 940
2T10B€epEg 33 Xwpig Kivnon 26
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta 935
102,490,358 19,532,616 82,957,741 930
FTSE202 | 227075  -1.90 940.00 2268.00  2301.00
DTR203 | 651.0000  -2.40 9 650.5000 655.7500 TPASTOP T
ADMIE203 | 25800  -0.77 97 25400 25800 MOTK T
ALPHA20: ) 1.2800  -0.78 25,800  1.2500  1.3000  ATPAsT T
BELA203 | 14.0600 -0.57 70 14.0000 14.1600 31l T
CENER20:| 3.5800  -2.98 614 35600  3.6400 zyAn T
EEE203 | 30.9600 -1.78 22 309600 31.3400 EAsTP T
ELLAKTOR{ 13100  -2.96 584 13000  1.3300 YAAKO T
ELPE203 | 6.6700  -4.17 95 6.6700  6.8200 CNLCAP T
ETE203 | 3.2100  -3.02 5,124 32000 32900 MNAAKP T
EUROB203| 0.9940  -0.60 1,280 0.9800  1.0100 TEKTEPN T
EXAE203 | 4.0200  -1.47 65 39600  4.0800 AAMWA T
EYDAP203 — 8.0700 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 INKAT 71
FOYRK20:{ 4.3100  -2.71 286 42500 43700 EvAns T
GEKTERNA L 9.7700  -1.31 117 9.6400  9.8300 MONTA T
HT0203 T 16.9400  0.06 208 16.7900  16.9400 KOPAAO1 T
INTRK203 | 1.7800  -4.30 116 17700  1.8400 OAEz0 T
LAMDA20:{ 7.1900  -2.71 146 7.1900  7.3200
MIG203 | 0.0350 -2.78 3,482 0.0340  0.0350
MOH203 | 15.0100  -1.64 98 14.9300 15.1900 AADA |
MYTIL203 | 15.4000 -2.16 778 153500 15.6400 OTE 3
oPAP203 | 12.8500  -2.65 221 12.8500 13.1000 OMAM
PPA203 | 17.4100 -2.03 10 17.4100  17.5200 ETE 3
PPC203 | 8.8200  -1.34 1,849 87000 89200 AEH J
TENERGY2 | 12.9800  -3.06 32 12.9800 13.1500 EYPQB |
TITC203 | 14.4800  -1.09 20 14.4800 14.6700 MNEIP |
TPEIR203 | 1.4500  -2.68 4,587 1.4400 15000 MYTIA
vio203 | 4.8700  -2.99 394 48200  5.0400 MMEAA |
MOH |
NAMDA |
CENER |
BIO N
TENEPT |
TEKTEPN. |
EUR/USD T 1.1346 0.37 11301 1.1360 1.1304  XAG/USD {
EUR/GBP T 0.8371 0.64 0.8315 0.8377 0.8318  XAU/USD
EUR/JPY | 1289800 -0.08  128.5590 129.3110 129.0890 XPD/USD T
EUR/CHF | 1.0338  -0.37 1.0335  1.0381 1.0376
EUR/AUD T 1.5764 0.72 15642  1.5793 1.5652
EUR/CAD T 1.4222 0.54 14136 14244  1.4145
CENER | 3.6000 -1.10 322,698 3.6100  3.5300 EEE 3
CNLCAP T 8.8000 233 828 8.8000 8.6500 EKTEP |
TITC J 146200 -0.54 42,107 147200 14.4400 EABE  —
ABAZ | 1.0460  -3.15 76,784  1.0780  1.0400 EATEK |
ABE — 0.4830 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EAIN |
AAMHE | 25800  -0.77 202,307 2.6000 25200 EAA J
AAMY | 21400 @ -1.38 18,690  2.1700 2.1000  EAAAKTC
ANOA | 12800  -1.16 3164299  1.3025 12510 EANE |
ANAPO | 7.8500  -1.88 1,460 8.0000  7.8000 EAsTP 1
APAIr | 54700  -0.18 65,475 55000 53800 EATON |
Asko | 22800 @ -2.56 26,055 23000  2.2200 EAXA |
ASTAK | 88500  -1.67 1,350 89500  8.8000 ENTEP |
ATEK - 04320 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 EMsIA
ATT J 01740 -0.68 366,287 0.1766  0.1700 ESYMB |
ATTIKA T 1.1250 0.45 8,848 11500  1.1200 ETE b
BIO J 48600  -241 226,634 49500  4.8000 EYAns 7
BIOKA | 1.5200  -1.30 1,015 1.5400 15000 EYAAN
BIOSK | 0.6860  -3.38 86,687  0.6980  0.6760 EYMIK |
BO:YS | 1.9400  -3.00 1,017 2.0000 1.9400 EYPQB |
BYTE J 35900  -0.83 41,672 3.6300  3.4400 EXAE
FEBKA | 12450 -2.73 3,105 1.2450 12200 IATP
FEKTEPNA{ 9.7000  -1.62 82,383  9.8600  9.5900 IKTIN |
AAIOI - 3.2600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 IAYAA |
AEH J 88000  -1.35 591,503 89200  8.6500 INKAT T
AOMIK T 0.7740 0.52 4,650 0.7740 0.7560 INAI® T
APOME | 04060  -2.64 12,813 04200  0.4020 INTEK |
EBPO® — 0.9480 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 INTEPKO —
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0.2500
2.5700
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16.9600
13.1000

3.2830

8.9200

1.0080

1.4920
15.6400
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0.0000
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1.9200
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2.0000
5.5400
4.4800
0.6400
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5.9200
1.0080
4.0900
1.8700
0.7840
1.5500
2.1800
4.4600
3.6300
7.1500

1.0300
0.7400
5.6500
0.7200
0.2500
2.4300
0.1200
8.6500
17.6000
98.5000
21.2000
2.0700
4.6000
0.6400
101.1200
6.6000

1.2510
16.7500
12.8500

3.2000

8.6500

0.9770

1.4390
15.3300
14.3300
14.9000

7.1750

3.5300

4.8000
12.9000

9.5900
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30.9400
1.2500
0.0000
0.5000
1.8600
18.5000
1.3050
6.6500
2.4300
1.7600
1.9560
5.3200
4.3500
0.6100
3.2000
4.6000
7.8200
5.8000
0.9770
3.9400
1.7800
0.7600
1.5100
2.0700
4.3800
3.4000
7.1500

snyp L
SATOK {
AANAK |
ENIAK
®OYNT |
7V
AEATEX 4
SENTP
Mir
PEBOIA
nan |
INTEK {
IATP
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COMPX |
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DAX |
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NIKKEI

INTET |
INTKA |
kamn {
KAPEA T
KEKP |
KEMEN
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYES
KPI

KTHAA —
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AAMWE T
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AEBK  —
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AOTOs |
AOYAH |
AYK
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MEPKO |
mr
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0.2040 -18.40 4,000 0.2040
0.0600  -7.69 30,581 0.0640
1.0300 -6.36 3,946 1.0800
0.2360 -6.35 2,000 0.2360
0.6900 -6.12 2,373 0.7000
0.2460  -6.11 130,329 0.2620
100.2500 -5.42 71 HHHHHE
0.3030 -5.02 110,712 0.3110
0.0345 496 3,801,151 0.0360
1.2850 -4.81 2,200 1.3400
2.6900 -4.61 29,836 2.8200
3.4600 -4.42 19,120 3.6300
1.8000 -4.26 20,836 1.8700
0.0674 426 2,053,217 0.0700
0.4410 -4.13 42,732 0.4600
1.8700 -4.10 6,774 1.9200
1.2800 -1.16 31,642,996 1.3025
0.9940 -1.34 4,439,827 1.0080
0.0345 -4.96 3,801,151 0.0360
14490 -1.83 2,765,832 1.4920
0.0674  -4.26 2,053,217  0.0700
3.2320 -1.82 1,637,304 3.2830
16.9000 -0.15 670,146  16.9600
8.8000 -1.35 591,503 8.9200
0.1740 -3.33 547,580 0.1770
0.6500  -2.99 535,034 0.6600
12.8500 -2.06 413,449  13.1000
1.9600 -3.45 389,416 2.0000
0.1740 -0.68 366,287 0.1766
0.1614  -3.35 363,545 0.1656

1.3190 349,974 1.3400

34,669.72 -0.13 Dow Jones
14,025.12 -0.91 Nasdaq
4,456.00 -0.60 S&P 500
15,504.81 -2.56 German Index
7,03332 -2.24 Paris
27,522.26 -0.90 Nikkei

0.8880 -3.27 2,380 0.9240
1.7840 -3.04 147,612 1.8400
22300 -2.62 5,769 2.3000
286.0000 0.70 14 286.0000
1.8680 -1.27 13,233 1.8960
3.0000 0.00 1,718 3.0000
0.6900 -1.15 2,214 0.6980
3.2200 0.00 2,265 3.2200
0.4790 -3.04 24,298 0.4930
0.4410 -4.13 42,732 0.4600
19.2200 -1.94 19,755 19.6000
8.2200 -3.29 25,199 8.5000
1.8300 0.00 0 0.0000
1.4700 -2.00 17,579 1.4700
7.1950 -2.77 208,617 7.3500
21.2000 0.95 45 21.2000
1.0300 -6.36 3,946 1.0800
0.3800 0.00 0 0.0000
0.3000  0.00 0 0.0000
1.0900 -2.68 3,348 1.0900
2.4800 -0.80 1,667 2.4800
1.5100 -3.82 8,838 1.5800
0.5500 -1.79 4,830 0.5650
2.0500 -1.44 6,193 2.1200
4.6600 -1.06 1,606 4.7000
47.8000 -2.85 31 47.8000
0.0345 -496 3,801,151 0.0360

0.2040
0.0600
1.0300
0.2360
0.6750
0.2380
100.2500
0.3000
0.0343
1.2850
2.6500
3.4000
1.7800
0.0667
0.4410
1.8600

1.2510
0.9770
0.0343
1.4390
0.0667
3.2000
16.7500
8.6500
0.1740
0.6300
12.8500
1.9560
0.1700
0.1602
1.3050

0.8800
1.7500
2.2200
286.0000
1.8360
2.8800
0.6740
3.2200
0.4700
0.4410
19.1000
8.2200
0.0000
1.4000
7.1750
21.2000
1.0300
0.0000
0.0000
1.0700
2.4200
1.5000
0.5500
2.0100
4.5500
46.8000
0.0343




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 4 0.6550 -2.96 1,500 0.6600 0.6550 PEBOIA | 1.2850 -4.81 2,200 1.3400 1.2850
MOH J 15.0000 -2.09 128,185 15.3000  14.9000 :AP | 87000 -1.14 28,776 8.7900  8.6600
MONTA T 0.6450 0.78 9,350 0.6700 0.6400 APAN — 15300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO | 2.1100 -2.76 70,194 2.1600 2.0500 3IENTP | 0.3030 -5.02 110,712 0.3110  0.3000
MOYZK - 0.6700 0.00 220 0.6700 0.6700 IIAMA | 2.5800 -3.73 3,567 2.7000  2.5800
MMEAA | 14.4400 -0.76 208,911 14.5500 14.3300 3IMEIT | 9.6000 -4.00 2,333 9.8000  9.6000
MMPIK | 2.1800 -0.46 48,957 2.1900 2.1600 M T 07500 3.45 91,836 0.7600  0.7200
MYTIA | 15.3700 -2.23 261,436  15.6400  15.3300 :MYP 1 02040 -18.40 4,000 0.2040  0.2040
NAKAZ | 2.2000 =53l 2,394 2.2600 22000 TENEPT | 12.9000 -2.71 74,661 13.3000 12.9000
NAYM 4 1.0700 -1.83 10,097 1.1000 1.0700 TZKA 1 28700 -3.04 14,004 2.9400 2.8700
ZYAK J 0.2460 -6.11 130,329 0.2620 0.2380 TPAITOPT 1.1300 9.71 25,749 1.1300 1.0300
ZYAN T 0.2500 331 99 0.2500 0.2500  OIEP J 05500 -1.08 3,400 0.5800  0.5500
Oone 4 25.6000 -0.78 140 25.8000 255000 OAEZO T 6.8500 0.74 716 6.8500  6.6000
OAN 4 17.3600 -1.81 19,828 17.6000  17.2200 OPAK | 43050 -2.71 177,818 4.4050  4.2300
OAYMN | 1.7560 -1.90 5,954 1.7860 17540 XAIAE | 06750 -2.17 3,207 0.7150  0.6600
OnAn — 12.8500 -2.06 413,449 13.1000  12.8500
OTE 4 16.9000 -0.15 670,146  16.9600  16.7500
OTOEA T 9.6000 0.52 11,467 9.6700 9.4500
MNAIP - 1.1800 0.00 16,368 1.1800 1.1450
nAn J 2.6900 -4.61 29,836 2.8200 2.6500
MEIP J 1.4490 -1.83 2,765,832 1.4920 1.4390
METPO | 7.4800 -1.32 6,929 7.5400 7.3800
NAAG J 6.5700 -1.50 34,787 6.6200 6.5200
MAAIZ J  4.0400 -1.22 5,510 4.0600 3.9600
NAAKP T 18.5000 1.65 2,810 18.5000  17.6000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA | 1.6300 -0.61 105,454 1.6900 1.6200
MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 100 9.4500 9.4500

nPO® |  6.6200 -1.78 37,329 7.0000 6.5400

REALCON! |  2.7000 =245)7/ 32,868 2.8800 2.6600 OMNTPON — 2.3400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAIT T 5.8500 3.54 3,608 5.9000 5.6500 MNEP® | 55200 -3.83 63,465 5.7800  5.4400
BINTA - 4.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ ! 0.0674 -4.26 2,053,217 0.0700  0.0667
EX — 0.6650 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTAL 0.6900 -6.12 2,373 0.7000  0.6750
KAIPOME: |  0.1614 =255 363,545  0.1656 0.1602
MAzOM T 1.6600 0.61 210 1.6600 1.5300

NTOMAEP — 0.5800 0.00 0 0.0000

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI 4 07100 -1.39 8,600 0.7200  0.7100
AAAT — 3.5600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN — 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMTK T 07400 4.23 1,000 0.7400  0.7400
ANEK 4 0.0940 -1.57 101,460  0.0955 0.0920 NIKAZ - 1.2300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA — 0.3500 0.00 1,950 0.3500  0.3500
ANEMO — 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK | 0.0600 -7.69 30,581 0.0640  0.0600
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP 1 02040 -18.40 4,000 0.2040  0.2040
BAPNH - 0.3720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO T 0.1230 2.50 1,700 0.1420  0.1200
BIOT J  0.5600 =il.7/5 3,321 0.5600 04700 OPIIO | 0.1740 -3.33 547,580 0.1770  0.1740
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK 4 0.2360 -6.35 2,000 0.2360 0.2360
INAOT | 0.6500 22EE) 535,034  0.6600 0.6300
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CcMPBO1 T  100.69 0.27 128 102.0000 100.4100 AEATEXO 100.25 -5.42 71 100.2500 100.2500 NOBAA — 99.25 0.00 90 99.250 99.250
CPLPB1 - 99.70 0.00 2 99.7000  99.7000 EAXAO1 — 99.10 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 OMAMC{ 101.14 -0.01 64 101.190 101.110
APAITO1 T 100.28 0.48 323 100.3102 100.0100 KOPAAOIT 101.71 0.77 160 101.7500 101.1200 NPONTIT  97.40 0.03 213 97.600 97.000
ATTIKAOL T 98.80 0.09 14 98.8000  98.8000 AAMAAOY 100.92 -0.15 242 101.0800 100.3500 TENEPr |  98.30 -0.12 30 98.300 98.300
BKAIOO1 — 100.07 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
FEKTEPNA — 102.89 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA |  98.44 -0.01 302 98.7500  98.0000 MAZO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA T 98.50 1.55 32 98.5000  98.5000 MOHO1 T 98.51 0.02 73 98.7500 98.3500

ALAK - 23.03 0 110 23.0300  23.0300




